
53G
MASS BUILDING
PROTEIN

CHOCOLATE PEANUTBUTTER
Natural & Artificial FlavorsNET WT 5.82 lbs. (2,640 GRAMS) DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

Muscle - Strength Building Programs*†

Power Endurance Programs*†

Mass Building Programs*†

TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH:

ANABOLIC MASS GAINER*†

STRENGTH*†  •  LEAN MASS*†  •  MUSCLE*†

BULK
MUSCLE

POST-WORKOUT

7G
BCAA’S

(Naturally Occurring)

719
CALORIES

1G
GLUTAMINE*THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE, OR 

PREVENT ANY DISEASE.
† When combined with a proper exercise and nutrition regimen. Statements based on early-stage independent 3rd party in vivo and / or in vitro model scientific research data findings for individual ingredients.

BULK MUSCLE™ is exactly what you are looking for – 
a Lean HARDCORE Muscle Building Gainer. It delivers 
more protein, more carbohydrates, more calories and 
more quality LEAN MUSCLE in a powerful 4 scoop 
punch. Our amino profile is second to absolute none 
and provides substantial growth, recovery, and 
strength when you need it most. It is a monumental 
hardcore GAINER profile that helps to support even 
the most strenuous and intense workouts.*†   

Add 2 scoops to your 
shaker. Close and shake 
for 30 seconds.*†

Add 2 scoops to blender. 
Blend for 20 seconds, add 
ice and blend for 20 extra 
seconds.*†

Add 2 scoops to large 
glass. Stir for 20-30 
seconds or until the 
powder is completely 
dissolved.*†

SUGGESTED USE: Take one (1) to two (2) servings (2-4 scoops) a day, depending 
on your goals, or as directed by a qualified healthcare practitioner. For example, 
one (1) serving at breakfast, another one (1) serving after exercise, and/or also 
between meals when required, or as directed by a qualified healthcare 
practitioner. Mix with 16-20 ounces of ice cold water in a blender or shaker cup.
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BULK
MUSCLE

ULTIMATE LEAN MUSCLE BUILDING GAINER*† 

719 CALORIES

SUPERIOR WHEY PROTEINS

HIGH PROTEIN TO CARB RATIO

MIXES EFFORTLESSLY WITH A BLENDER, SHAKER, OR SPOON

EASY & DELICIOUS TO DRINK

ANABOLIC MASS GAINER*†

Other Ingredients: Super Carb MASS Blend™ (Maltodextrin, polydextrose, long chain maltodextrin, cluster dextrin® 
[highly branched cyclic dextrin], sweet potato [amylose/amylopectin]), super protein mass blend (whey protein 
concentrate, milk protein concentrate, whey protein isolate, milk protein isolate), cocoa, natural and artificial flavors, 
betaine (as betaine anhydrous), cla matrix (proprietary) (as avocado oil, coconut oil [mcts], and conguated linoleic acid 
[cla]), glutamine (as l-glutamine, glutamine hcl and trans-alanyl-glutamine), glycerol (as glycerol monostearate), fiber 
matrix (cellulose gum, xanthan gum, carrageenan gum), sucralose, silica.

Contain(s): Milk, soy, and peanuts.  
MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES, EGG, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 2 Scoops (165 grams)
Servings Per Container 16

Amount Per Serving                                                 % Daily Value

Calories
  Calories from Fat
Total Fat
  Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Total Carbohydrate
    Dietary Fiber
    Sugars
Protein
Calcium
Sodium

L-Leucine (naturally occurring from protein)
L-Isoleucine (from protein complex matrix)
L-Valine (from protein complex matrix)
Betaine (as Betaine anhydrous)   
CLA Matrix (Proprietary) (as Avocado oil, 
Coconut oil [MCTs], and conjugated linoleic 
acid [CLA])
Glutamine (as L-glutamine, glutamine HCl and 
trans-alanyl-glutamine)
Glycerol (as glycerol monostearate)   

719
27
3 g
1 g

35 mg
85 g 

3 g
6 g

53 g
125 mg
120 mg

3.5 g
1.75 g 
1.75 g

1 g
1 g

1 g

1 g

**
** 
**
**
**

**

**

5%† 
5%†

12%
28%†

15%†

**
106%†

13%
2%

**Daily Value not established.

†Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

BPI Sports.
3149 SW 42nd St. Suite 200.

Hollywood, FL 33312.
To report an adverse event or for more

information call: 954.926.0900 (tel)
www.bpisports.net
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