ANABOLIC MASS GAINER

- ULTIMATE LEAN MUSCLE BUILDING GAINER*†
- 719 CALORIES
- **SUPERIOR WHEY PROTEINS**
- HIGH PROTEIN TO CARB RATIO
- MIXES EFFORTLESSLY WITH A BLENDER, SHAKER, OR SPOON
- EASY & DELICIOUS TO DRINK

BULK MUSCLE[™] is exactly what you are looking for – a Lean **HARDCORE** Muscle Building Gainer. It delivers more protein, more carbohydrates, more calories and more quality **LEAN MUSCLE** in a powerful 4 scoop punch. Our amino profile is second to absolute none and provides substantial growth, recovery, and strength when you need it most. It is a monumental hardcore **GAINER** profile that helps to support even the most strenuous and intense workouts.*†

SUGGESTED USE: Take one (1) to two (2) servings (2-4 scoops) a day, depending on your goals, or as directed by a qualified healthcare practitioner. For example, one (1) serving at breakfast, another one (1) serving after exercise, and/or also between meals when required, or as directed by a qualified healthcare practitioner. Mix with 16-20 ounces of ice cold water in a blender or shaker cup.













DIRECTIONS AND USE

BLENDER Add 2 scoops to blender. Blend for 20 seconds, add ice and blend for 20 extra



Add 2 scoops to large glass. Stir for 20-30 seconds or until the powder is completely

STIR

PREVENT ANY DISEASE.

† When combined with a proper exercise and nutrition regimen. Statements based on early-stage independent 3rd party in vivo and / or in vitro model scientific research data findings for individual ingredients.



STRENGTH* • LEAN MASS* • MUSCLE* -

ANABOLIC MASS GAINER*

BCAA'S (Naturally Occurring)

TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH:

719 CALORIES

1_G GLUTAMINE

Muscle - Strength Building Programs*1

Power Endurance Programs*†

Mass Building Programs*†

NET WT 5.82 lbs. (2,640 GRAMS) • DIETARY SUPPLEMENT



Supplement Facts

% Daily Value

Serving Size 2 Scoops (165 grams) Servings Per Container 16

Amount Por Corving

Amount Per Serving		% Daily value
Calories	719	
Calories from Fat	27	
Total Fat	3 g	5% [†]
Saturated Fat	1 g	5% [†]
Cholesterol	35 mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate	85 g	28% [†]
Dietary Fiber	3 g	15% [†]
Sugars	6 g	**
Protein	53 g	106% [†]
Calcium	125 mg	13%
Sodium	120 mg	2%
L-Leucine (naturally occurring from protein)	3.5 g	**
L Louding (naturally coodining from protoin)		
L-Isoleucine (from protein complex matrix)	1.75 g	**
	1.75 g 1.75 g	**
L-Isoleucine (from protein complex matrix)	1.75 g	
L-Isoleucine (from protein complex matrix) L-Valine (from protein complex matrix) Betaine (as Betaine anhydrous) CLA Matrix (Proprietary) (as Avocado oil, Coconut oil [MCTs], and conjugated linoleic		**
L-Isoleucine (from protein complex matrix) L-Valine (from protein complex matrix) Betaine (as Betaine anhydrous) CLA Matrix (Proprietary) (as Avocado oil,	1.75 g 1 g	**

Percent Daily values are based on a 2,000 calone diet.

**Daily Value not established

Other Ingredients: Super Carb MASS Blend™ (Maltodextrin, polydextrose, long chain maltodextrin, cluster dextrin® [highly branched cyclic dextrin], sweet potato [amylose/amylopectin]), super protein mass blend (whey protein concentrate, milk protein concentrate, whey protein isolate, milk protein isolate), cocoa, natural and artificial flavors, betaine (as betaine anhydrous), cla matrix (proprietary) (as avocado oil, coconut oil [mcts], and conguated linoleic acid [cla]), glutamine (as I-glutamine, glutamine hcl and trans-alanyl-glutamine), glycerol (as glycerol monostearate), fiber matrix (cellulose gum, xanthan gum, carrageenan gum), sucralose, silica.

Contain(s): Milk, soy, and peanuts.

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES, EGG, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT.



BPI Sports. 3149 SW 42nd St. Suite 200. o report an adverse event or for more information call: 954.926.0900 (tel) www.bpisports.net

